76 Y 9 M 7 D/Male

7/11/2024  11:59:18AM

AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

:Amount Received

:Total Amount

:Received Amount

in Words Authorised Signature

:

:Discount Amount

Net Amount

BETTY SHALINI P

₹7,899.00 

₹2,370.00 

₹ 5,529.00

₹ 5,529.00

Five Thousand Five Hundred Twenty-Nine Only